
P5 EASY - Malpensa T2
UNCOVERED, 150 m FROM TERMINAL

7

8

9

15

16

7

8

9

15

16

€ 50.00

€ 55.00

€ 60.00

€ 90.00

€ 95.00

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY (NOT PRORATED) € 5

P4 HOLIDAY - Malpensa T1
UNCOVERED, 150 m FROM TERMINAL

€ 69.00 € 52.00 25%

€ 74.00 € 57.00 23%

€ 79.00 € 62.00 22%

€ 109.00 € 92.00 16%

€ 114.00 € 97.00 15%

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY (NOT PRORATED) € 5

€ 43.50 13%

€ 48.50 12%

€ 53.50 11%

€ 83.50 7%

€ 88.50 7%

P2 EXECUTIVE - Malpensa T1
COVERED, ELEVATOR DIRECTLY TO CHECK-IN AREA

7 € 176.00 € 87.00

8 € 191.00 € 97.00

9 € 206.00 € 107.00

15 € 296.00 € 167.00

16 € 311.00 € 177.00

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY (NOT PRORATED) € 10

P3 EXPRESS  - Malpensa T1
UNCOVERED, 50 m FROM TERMINAL

7 € 79.00 € 52.00 34%

8 € 84.00 € 57.00 32%

9 € 89.00 € 62.00 30%

15 € 119.00 € 92.00 23%

16 € 124.00 € 97.00 22%

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY (NOT PRORATED) € 5

P2 EXECUTIVE - Linate
COVERED, CONNECTED TO THE TERMINAL

7 € 89.00 € 74.50

8 € 94.00 € 79.50

9 € 99.00 € 84.50

15 € 129.00 € 114.50

16 € 134.00 € 119.50

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY (NOT PRORATED) € 5

51%

49%

48%

44%

43%

16%

15%

15%

11%

11%

P r o m o t i o n s  a n d  d i s c o u n t s  o n l i n e .

DO NOT use the automated parking payment systems. Parking cashiers and parking lots are always available.
DO NOT enter the parking lots through the TELEPASS lanes, if present. If you have entered through this lane, please tell the parking cashier before paying.
Requests for a refund  for payments made at the automatic payment centers or with telepass will NOT be accepted.
Reservation NOT available - Parking is subject to availability of free spaces in the car park (online purchases excluded).

Info and assistance: www.viamilanoparking.eu - Call Center: 02.23.23.23.
Promotional rates are subject to change without prior notice.

* Rates applicable from 01/05/2018 to 31/12/2018.

2 4 h  a s s i s t a n c e ,
3 6 5  d a y s  a  y e a r .

K e y s  a l w a y s  i n  y o u r  p o c k e t .N o  s h u t t l e ,  i n s i d e  t h e  a i r p o r t .

VIP RATES 2018* TOUR OPERATOR MSC CRUISES - MILANO MALPENSA MILANO LINATE

V
ia

le
 

En
ri

co
 

Fo
rl

an
in

i

RING ROAD EST Bologna

Centre

Turin - Venice

EXIT 6
Viale Enrico Forlanini

SP
14

SP
14

SP
14

P2
Executive

MILANO MALPENSA MILANO LINATE

TERMINAL 1

SS336

P3
Express

P4
Holiday

P5
Easy

A8 Highway A4 Highway

P2
Executive

Malpensa
Express

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The MALPENSA T1 parking payment centre with 
cashiers is located inside the airport on the arrivals 
floor next to exit 6.
The MALPENSA T2 parking payment centre with 
cashiers is located in the arrivals area at the terminal.

At LINATE, the parking payment center with 
cashiers is inside the airport, in the arrivals floor, 
near the Rent a car offices.

Malpensa

Linate

STANDARD
RATE

PROMOTIONAL
RATE DISCOUNTDAY(S) STANDARD

RATE
PROMOTIONAL

RATE DISCOUNTDAY(S) STANDARD
RATE

PROMOTIONAL
RATE DISCOUNTDAY(S)

STANDARD
RATE

PROMOTIONAL
RATE DISCOUNTDAY(S) STANDARD

RATE
PROMOTIONAL

RATE DISCOUNTDAY(S)


