ViaMilano-Parking Official Airport Parking



VIP RATES 2018* TOUR OPERATOR MSC CRUISES - MILANO MALPENSA MILANO LINATE



^{*} Rates applicable from 01/05/2018 to 31/12/2018.

SP TERMINAL F F TURIN - Venice RING ROAD EST Bologna -> Centre

P2 EXECUTIVE - Malpensa T1

COVERED, ELEVATOR DIRECTLY TO CHECK-IN AREA

DAY(S)	STANDARD RATE	PROMOTIONAL RATE	DISCOUNT
7	€ 176.00	€ 87.00	51%
8	€ 191.00	€ 97.00	49%
9	€ 206.00	€ 107.00	48%
15	€ 296.00	€ 167.00	44%
16	€ 311.00	€ 177.00	43%

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY (NOT PRORATED) € 10

P4 HOLIDAY - Malpensa T1

P3 EXPRESS - Malpensa T1

UNCOVERED, 50 m FROM TERMINAL

DAY(S)	STANDARD RATE	PROMOTIONAL RATE	DISCOUNT
7	€ 79.00	€ 52.00	34%
8	€ 84.00	€ 57.00	32%
9	€ 89.00	€ 62.00	30%
15	€ 119.00	€ 92.00	23%
16	€ 124.00	€ 97.00	22%

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY (NOT PRORATED) € 5

UNCOVERED, 150 m FROM TERMINAL UNCO

DAY(S)	STANDARD RATE	PROMOTIONAL RATE	DISCOUNT
7	€ 69.00	€ 52.00	25%
8	€ 74.00	€ 57.00	23%
9	€ 79.00	€ 62.00	22%
15	€ 109.00	€ 92.00	16%
16	€ 114.00	€ 97.00	15%

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY (NOT PRORATED) € 5

P5 EASY - Malpensa T2

UNCOVERED, 150 m FROM TERMINAL

DAY(S)	STANDARD RATE	PROMOTIONAL RATE	DISCOUNT
7	€ 50.00	€ 43.50	13%
8	€ 55.00	€ 48.50	12%
9	€ 60.00	€ 53.50	11%
15	€ 90.00	€ 83.50	7%
16	€ 95.00	€ 88.50	7%

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY (NOT PRORATED) € 5

P2 FXFCUTIVF - Linate

COVERED, CONNECTED TO THE TERMINAL

DAY(S)	STANDARD RATE	PROMOTIONAL RATE	DISCOUNT
7	€ 89.00	€ 74.50	16%
8	€ 94.00	€ 79.50	15%
9	€ 99.00	€ 84.50	15%
15	€ 129.00	€ 114.50	11%
16	€ 134.00	€ 119.50	11%

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY (NOT PRORATED) € 5

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Malpensa

The MALPENSA T1 parking payment centre with cashiers is located inside the airport on the arrivals floor next to exit 6.

The MALPENSA T2 parking payment centre with cashiers is located in the arrivals area at the terminal.

Linate

At LINATE, the parking payment center with cashiers is inside the airport, in the arrivals floor, near the Rent a car offices.

DO NOT use the automated parking payment systems. Parking cashiers and parking lots are always available.

DO NOT enter the parking lots through the TELEPASS lanes, if present. If you have entered through this lane, please tell the parking cashier before paying. Requests for a refund for payments made at the automatic payment centers or with telepass will NOT be accepted. Reservation NOT available - Parking is subject to availability of free spaces in the car park (online purchases excluded).

Info and assistance: www.viamilanoparking.eu - Call Center: 02.23.23.23. Promotional rates are subject to change without prior notice.









